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14th PALEOCHORA INTERNATIONAL CHESS TOURNAMENT -                                ΑΝΟΙΚΤΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ ΕΛΛΑΔΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΩΝ - ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ
Last update 01.08.2021 22:43:33

SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk.
1 GM Christiansen Johan-Sebastian 2620 NOR 1 1 1 1 ½ 0 0 1 1 6,5 16
19 GM Salomon Johan 2502 NOR 1 1 ½ ½ 1 1 ½ 0 ½ 6 31
21 IM Haug Johannes 2487 NOR 1 ½ ½ 1 1 ½ 1 ½ 1 7 12
24 IM Haldorsen Benjamin 2477 NOR 1 1 ½ ½ 1 ½ 1 0 1 6,5 22
25 IM Holm Kristian Stuvik 2450 NOR 1 1 1 0 1 ½ ½ 0 0 5 90
41 IM Kaasen Tor Fredrik 2383 NOR 1 ½ 1 ½ 1 0 1 1 0 6 35
83 Shehzad Shazil 2163 NOR 1 0 1 ½ 0 1 0 0 1 4,5 147
97 Kvaloy Aksel Bu 2126 NOR 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 ½ 0 5,5 69

176 Hestholm Gustav 1758 NOR 0 1 ½ ½ 1 0 0 1 1 5 115
187 Nergard Ole-Kristian 1702 NOR 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 5 126
264 Shehzad Alina 1122 NOR 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 263

Player overview for NOR
Results of the last round for NOR

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
9 8 41 IM Kaasen Tor Fredrik 2383 6 0 - 1 6 GM Kharitonov Alexandr 2543 11
9 10 21 IM Haug Johannes 2487 6 1 - 0 6 IM Mullon Jean-Baptiste 2357 44
9 13 46 Papadopoulos Georgios 2347 5½ 0 - 1 5½ GM Christiansen Johan-Sebastian 2620 1
9 17 19 GM Salomon Johan 2502 5½ ½ - ½ 5½ FM Hristodoulou Panagiotis 2302 55
9 19 59 FM Thogersen Rasmus 2283 5½ 0 - 1 5½ IM Haldorsen Benjamin 2477 24
9 27 97 Kvaloy Aksel Bu 2126 5½ 0 - 1 5½ Anagnostopoulos Konstantinos 2357 45
9 67 176 Hestholm Gustav 1758 4 1 - 0 4 Gavrish Leonid 2025 125
9 68 128 WFM Fredericia Louise 2021 4 0 - 1 4 Nergard Ole-Kristian 1702 187
9 81 202 Ergazaki Eirini 1607 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Shehzad Shazil 2163 83
9 106 264 Shehzad Alina 1122 3 0 - 1 3 Tsapaki Asimenia 1464 221
9 139 25 IM Holm Kristian Stuvik 2450 5 0 not paired
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Player details for NOR

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res.
GM Christiansen Johan-Sebastian  2620 NOR Rp:2498 Pts. 6,5

1 154 Abatzis Antonios 1910 GRE 4 s 1 
2 78 Kalogridakis Georgios 2183 GRE 6 w 1 
3 43 Gouloutis Nikolaos 2362 GRE 5 s 1 
4 25 IM Holm Kristian Stuvik 2450 NOR 5 w 1 
5 15 GM Kelires Andreas 2520 GRE 7 s ½ 
6 12 GM Maze Sebastien 2539 FRA 6,5 w 0 
7 30 IM Rakotomaharo Fy Antenaina 2435 MAD 6,5 s 0 
8 66 Stoyanov Viktor 2240 ENG 5,5 w 1 
9 46 Papadopoulos Georgios 2347 GRE 5,5 s 1 

GM Salomon Johan  2502 NOR Rp:2414 Pts. 6
1 175 Iasman Inna 1764 FRA 3,5 w 1 
2 93 Papidakis Georgios 2135 GRE 5 s 1 
3 63 CM Michaelides Konstantinos 2260 CYP 5,5 w ½ 
4 58 FM Malassagne Raphael 2285 FRA 6 s ½ 
5 59 FM Thogersen Rasmus 2283 DEN 5,5 w 1 
6 38 IM Tsolakidou Stavroula 2389 GRE 5,5 s 1 
7 4 GM Postny Evgeny 2578 ISR 6,5 w ½ 
8 2 GM Banikas Hristos 2602 GRE 7,5 s 0 
9 55 FM Hristodoulou Panagiotis 2302 GRE 6 w ½ 

IM Haug Johannes  2487 NOR Rp:2444 Pts. 7
1 177 Sifogiannakis Andreas 1746 GRE 1,5 w 1 
2 95 Rahmanidis Petros 2132 GRE 3 s ½ 
3 100 Drakopoulos Polihronis 2120 GRE 4,5 w ½ 
4 104 WFM Kakulidis Ellen 2106 DEN 4 s 1 
5 60 Patrelakis Evaggelos 2281 GRE 6 w 1 
6 43 Gouloutis Nikolaos 2362 GRE 5 s ½ 
7 48 FM Ochedzan Tymon 2334 POL 5,5 w 1 
8 4 GM Postny Evgeny 2578 ISR 6,5 s ½ 
9 44 IM Mullon Jean-Baptiste 2357 FRA 6 w 1 

IM Haldorsen Benjamin  2477 NOR Rp:2371 Pts. 6,5
1 180 Nagel Jan 1729 GER 3,5 s 1 
2 105 CM Gamback Bjorn 2104 SWE 5,5 w 1 
3 64 CM Papasimakopoulos Alexandros 2251 GRE 6 s ½ 
4 68 Kouskoutis Georgios-Alexandros 2231 GRE 5 w ½ 
5 84 CM Crevatin Leo 2160 SWE 6 s 1 
6 52 FM Ternault Mathieu 2308 FRA 6 w ½ 
7 62 FM Karsay Pascal 2265 GER 5,5 s 1 
8 17 IM Gumularz Szymon 2515 POL 7,5 w 0 
9 59 FM Thogersen Rasmus 2283 DEN 5,5 s 1 

IM Holm Kristian Stuvik  2450 NOR Rp:2354 Pts. 5
1 181 Karavitaki Evaggelia 1725 GRE 5 w 1 
2 99 Bolognese Leonardo 2121 ITA 5 s 1 
3 67 FM Avramidou Anastasia 2238 GRE 6 w 1 
4 1 GM Christiansen Johan-Sebastian 2620 NOR 6,5 s 0 
5 65 Georgiou Kostantinos 2250 GRE 5 w 1 
6 71 Nazarenus Moritz 2207 GER 4,5 s ½ 
7 70 FM Markidis Konstantinos 2209 GRE 6,5 w ½ 
8 34 IM Ioannidis Evgenios 2422 GRE 7 - 0K
9 - not paired -   - - - 0 

IM Kaasen Tor Fredrik  2383 NOR Rp:2311 Pts. 6
1 197 Christodoulou Panormitis 1647 GRE 5 w 1 
2 116 Roubert Emile 2067 FRA 5 s ½ 
3 130 Klaas Heiko 2012 GER 5 w 1 
4 112 Koutlas Nikolaos 2078 GRE 6 s ½ 
5 99 Bolognese Leonardo 2121 ITA 5 w 1 
6 20 IM Sochacki Christophe 2494 FRA 5 w 0 
7 82 Ruecker Benjamin 2165 GER 5 s 1 
8 7 GM Nikolov Momchil 2547 BUL 5 s 1 
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9 11 GM Kharitonov Alexandr 2543 RUS 7 w 0 
 Shehzad Shazil  2163 NOR Rp:1867 Pts. 4,5

1 238 Vizirakis Stavros 1361 GRE 2,5 s 1 
2 10 GM Van Foreest Lucas 2544 NED 6,5 w 0 
3 182 Schlee Ulrich 1721 GER 4 s 1 
4 146 Perkampus Laurin 1944 GER 3,5 w ½ 
5 148 Kagas Konstantinos 1936 GRE 4,5 s 0 
6 160 Perrusset Barbara 1863 FRA 4,5 w 1 
7 149 Koudounis Vasileios 1936 GRE 5 s 0 
8 157 Poupalos Nikolaos 1887 GRE 5,5 w 0 
9 202 Ergazaki Eirini 1607 GRE 3,5 s 1 

 Kvaloy Aksel Bu  2126 NOR Rp:2109 Pts. 5,5
1 252 Triantafyllakis Dimitrios 1247 GRE 3,5 s 1 
2 23 GM Enchev Ivajlo 2483 BUL 6,5 w 0 
3 190 Tragoudaras Nikolaos 1690 GRE 4,5 s 1 
4 164 Vasiliadis Theodoros 1838 GRE 4,5 w 1 
5 40 IM Kopylov Michael 2388 UKR 6 s 0 
6 210 Asvestas Emmanouil 1557 GRE 4,5 w 1 
7 53 GM Yrjola Jouni 2307 FIN 5 w 1 
8 37 FM Sorensen Hampus 2392 SWE 5,5 s ½ 
9 45 Anagnostopoulos Konstantinos 2357 GRE 6,5 w 0 

 Hestholm Gustav  1758 NOR Rp:2014 Pts. 5
1 20 IM Sochacki Christophe 2494 FRA 5 w 0 
2 257 Fraidakis Emmanouil 1199 GRE 3 s 1 
3 77 Terryn Ezra 2184 BEL 5,5 w ½ 
4 81 WIM Urh Zala 2168 SLO 5,5 s ½ 
5 104 WFM Kakulidis Ellen 2106 DEN 4 w 1 
6 89 WFM Broly Mathilde 2150 FRA 5 s 0 
7 121 Petrakis Stylianos 2038 GRE 5,5 w 0 
8 235 Chasourakis Emmanouil 1373 GRE 4 s 1 
9 125 Gavrish Leonid 2025 UKR 4 w 1 

 Nergard Ole-Kristian  1702 NOR Rp:1650 Pts. 5
1 31 IM Vlachos Anatole 2430 GRE 6 s 0 
2 266 Psarianou Eleni 1110 GRE 3 w 1 
3 98 Georgakopoulos Nikolaos K. 2123 GRE 5,5 s 0 
4 258 Aretoulakis Sotirios Paris 1198 GRE 4 w 1 
5 105 CM Gamback Bjorn 2104 SWE 5,5 s 0 
6 288 Korres Petros 0 GRE 3 w 0 
7 254 Hartofylakas Nikolaos 1231 GRE 3 s 1 
8 252 Triantafyllakis Dimitrios 1247 GRE 3,5 w 1 
9 128 WFM Fredericia Louise 2021 DEN 4 s 1 

 Shehzad Alina  1122 NOR Rp:1321 Pts. 3
1 108 Izotov Vladimir 2100 RUS 4 w 0 
2 - not paired -   - - - 1 
3 159 Desportes Gerard 1873 FRA 3,5 s 0 
4 201 Galanakis Nikolaos 1635 GRE 4 s 0 
5 225 Karavitaki Antonia 1436 GRE 3,5 w 0 
6 285 Kan Iurii 0 RUS 2 s 1 
7 203 Halkiadakis Evangelos 1603 GRE 4 w 0 
8 305 Theodoroglaki Varvara 0 GRE 2 s 1 
9 221 Tsapaki Asimenia 1464 GRE 4 w 0 

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr556102.aspx?lan=1
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